
Ph.D Research Scholars, Deptt. Of Physics, D.U. 
As on 17/01/2024 

SL Name Mobile No. Email 

1 Ronit Karmakar 9365855594 ronit.karmakar622@gmail.com 

2 Anirban Singha 9401988555 asingha99@gmail.com 

4 Alok Kumar Das 9365962120 alokdas5500@gmail.com 

4 Jinee Gogoi 7002707989 jineegogoi@gmail.com 

5 Chayanika Chetia 8638984560 chayanikachetia111@gmail.com 

6 Rituparna Hazarika 8723006485 rituparnahazarika277@gmail.com 

7 Mrinnoy Mohim Gohain 9706409650 mrinmoygohain19@gmail.com 

8 Angshuman T. Borgogoi 9706325804 angshuman.borgogoi13@gmail.com 

9 Arup Kar 9854670852 arupkar472@gmail.com 

10 Shyam Lochan Bora 8399958312 shyamlochan04@gmail.com 

11 Barlin Das 7002744941 barlin.das2255@gmail.com 

12 Parvind Kumar Sahu 7086356088 parvind15011992@gmail.com 

13 Inam Ali 7002517386 inamalidu@gmail.com 

14 Yatish Beria 8638296098 yatish.beria.786@gmail.com 

15 Akash Buragohain 8638159709 87.akashburagohain@gmail.com 

16 Rohit Gautam 8638527154 rohitgtm62@gmail.com 

17 Bidyut Hazarika 9101447649 bhazarikajrt1@gmail.com 

18 Swaraj Pratim Sarmah 8486483026 rs_swarajpratimsarmah@dibru.ac.in 

19 Chandan Kumar Borah 9954609165 cborah528@gmail.com 

20 Niki Gogoi 9678907915 gogoiniki275@gmail.com 

21 Anindita Borah 6000972754 borahanindita97@gmail.com 

22 Mayur Choudhary 8017431634 mayurchoudhary16@gmail.com 

23 Pranamika Borah 9954926110 rs_pranamikaborah@dibru.ac.in 

24 Pranjal Sarmah 9706957161 p.sarmah97@gmail.com 

25 
Siddhartha Protim 
Bharadwaj 8486356837 bharadwajsiddhartha944@gmail.com 

26 Naba Jyoti Gogoi 8811845945 gogoin799@gmail.com 

27 Abhishek Baruah 7086017200 abhishekbaruah90@gmail.com 

28 Gayatri Mohan 9864376596 gayatrimohan704@gmail.com 

29 Prokash Pegu 8876278553 peguprokash202@gmail.com 

30 Prativa Gohain 8638760277 prativa.gohain305@gmail.com 

31 Hari Prasad Saikia 7002443921 hariprasadsaikia@dibru.ac.in 

32 Chayanika Chetia 8812074004 chayanikachetia96@gmail.com 

33 Roshmi Pangyok 6009598670 pangyokroshmi123@gmail.com 

34 Arshad Hussain 9085123578 arshad007h@gmail.com 

35 Mridusmita Boruah 9864767084 mridusmitaboruah1998@gmail.com 

36 Geetimallika Das 7576833955 rs_geetimallikadas@dibru.ac.in 



37 Himanshu Sharma Pathok 7002526465 hspathok@gmail.com 

38 Saujanya Adhyapak 8011258122 saujanya.adhyapak@gmail.com 

39 Mondeep Gohain 7002716485 mondeepj01@gmail.com 

40  Padma Pani Shahu 7896769468 padmashahu@gmail.com 

41  Amijit Bhattacharjee 8011715849 amijit246@gmail.com 

42 Trishna Doloi 9101370893 doloitrishna1@gmail.com 

43 Partha Protim Kalita 9365687484 kalitapartha14@gmail.com 
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